Yellow Breeches Watershed Association New Membership Application & Renewal for 2023

YIELLOW Breeches WATERSHED ASSOCIATION

Please print legibly so your information can be properly recorded in our files.

As a member of the Association, I agree with and support the mission and goals of the Yellow Breeches Watershed Association. Please visit our web site at www.ybwatershed.org for details or to apply for membership online.

Name:	
Signature:	
Address:	
Resident of what municipality?	
E-mail Address:	
Phone:	
provided, we will provide a courtesy you have any special interests, abilities	in the <u>Areas below</u> in which you have an interest. If an email is notification of upcoming events - even if no specific tasks are circled. If es, suggestions or ideas that you think may help us, please write them in. for notification of upcoming events. Thanks for your interest!
<u> </u>	of Directors; Chair a Committee; Organize an Event; e with other organizations
	Social Media; Website Administration; Email blasts; Letter of Support;
Area 3 - Events: Trout Opening Day; YBA	C Outdoor Show, Earth Day; Day at the Lake
Area 4 - Projects: Riparian Buffer Planting	gs, Stream Cleanup; Operations and Maintenance Support
Area 5 - Membership: Receiving and Log Merchandise	ging New Members, Corporate Member Coordination; Welcome Letters/Emails;
Areas of Special Interest/Ability - Suggesti	ons/ldeas:(Use reverse side for addition detail.)
Memberships: \$15 Individ \$25 Family \$5 Student \$100 Corpo	
The YBWA is a 501(c)(3) non-profit or	play a critical role in our efforts. All contributions are tax deductible. rganization (Tax ID# 25-1890065). (You need not be a member to make ection and preservation of the Yellow Breeches Watershed).
± •	ellow Breeches Watershed Association O Box 5

Grantham, PA 17027